
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 01/04/06 AWARD DATE = 01/09/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 019 (AWARDED 01-04-06)

    PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-155N(520)                J.P. NUMBER: 2297004    BAMS NO: 060002              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     10
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-40, EASTBOUND OVER CHOCTAW ROAD

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    124,426.90      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.: OKCY-XTWN(034)HP               J.P. NUMBER: 1742820    BAMS NO: 050716          COMPLETION DATE:  December 25, 2006
       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.7630  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RAILROAD BRIDGE PROJECT

       LOCATION : I-40; (CROSSTOWN)  BNSF SHOOFLY, IN VICINITY OF SHIELDS
                  BLVD. AND SOUTH 7TH STREET.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,968,134.67      CONTRACTOR   :       MUSKOGEE BRIDGE CO., INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.: IM-NHIY-44-2(373)229           J.P. NUMBER: 0637438    BAMS NO: 060001              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    500
       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-44                                             LENGTH:    0.3600  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, BRIDGE & TRAFFIC SIGNALS

       LOCATION : I-44:  SKELLY DRIVE AT SOUTH YALE AVENUE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 21,126,017.26      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 01/04/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 29,218,578.83
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

